
Castellarano 09 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 18 MAZZONI L. 16:35.769
Tempo gara

1 2:22.641 + 02.031 12:39:36.767  45,101

2 2:22.102 + 01.492 12:41:58.869  45,272

3 2:21.387 + 00.777 12:44:20.256  45,501

4 2:22.369 + 01.759 12:46:42.625  45,187

5 2:20.610 --------- 12:49:03.235  45,752

6 2:22.020 + 01.410 12:51:25.255  45,298

7 2:20.667 + 00.057 12:53:45.922  45,734

 Po. 2 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:26.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.378 + 06.866 12:39:53.402  40,619

2 2:32.064 + 00.552 12:42:25.466  42,306

3 2:31.512 --------- 12:44:56.978  42,460

4 2:31.615 + 00.103 12:47:28.593  42,431

5 2:33.605 + 02.093 12:50:02.198  41,881

6 2:37.535 + 06.023 12:52:39.733  40,837

7 2:32.664 + 01.152 12:55:12.397  42,140

 Po. 3 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1:28.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.519 + 06.854 12:39:51.898  40,841

2 2:35.435 + 04.770 12:42:27.333  41,388

3 2:34.223 + 03.558 12:45:01.556  41,714

4 2:34.000 + 03.335 12:47:35.556  41,774

5 2:33.256 + 02.591 12:50:08.812  41,977

6 2:35.300 + 04.635 12:52:44.112  41,424

7 2:30.665 --------- 12:55:14.777  42,699

 Po. 4 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 1:29.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.828 + 04.710 12:39:51.264  41,021

2 2:35.359 + 03.241 12:42:26.623  41,409

3 2:33.433 + 01.315 12:45:00.056  41,928

4 2:34.610 + 02.492 12:47:34.666  41,609

5 2:33.374 + 01.256 12:50:08.040  41,945

6 2:35.627 + 03.509 12:52:43.667  41,337

7 2:32.118 --------- 12:55:15.785  42,291

 Po. 5 - # 702 MARCONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.943 + 10.784 12:40:06.584  37,415

2 3:15.994 + 34.835 12:43:22.578  32,823

3 2:48.766 + 07.607 12:46:11.344  38,119

4 2:44.492 + 03.333 12:48:55.836  39,110

5 2:41.159 --------- 12:51:36.995  39,918

6 2:42.231 + 01.072 12:54:19.226  39,655

 Po. 6 - # 16 MANFREDOTTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.746 + 11.168 12:40:07.407  37,241

2 3:19.691 + 38.113 12:43:27.098  32,216

3 2:47.105 + 05.527 12:46:14.203  38,498

4 2:42.387 + 00.809 12:48:56.590  39,616

5 2:42.362 + 00.784 12:51:38.952  39,623

6 2:41.578 --------- 12:54:20.530  39,815

 Po. 7 - # 38 BERTOCCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.965 + 14.000 12:40:25.959  33,688

2 3:11.731 + 14.766 12:43:37.690  33,553

3 3:05.003 + 08.038 12:46:42.693  34,773

4 3:01.325 + 04.360 12:49:44.018  35,479

5 2:56.965 --------- 12:52:40.983  36,353

6 2:57.460 + 00.495 12:55:38.443  36,252

 Po. 8 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.131 + 11.213 12:40:26.513  33,659

2 3:08.424 + 08.506 12:43:34.937  34,142

3 3:05.899 + 05.981 12:46:40.836  34,606

4 3:02.609 + 02.691 12:49:43.445  35,229

5 2:59.918 --------- 12:52:43.363  35,756

6 3:13.655 + 13.737 12:55:57.018  33,220

 Po. 9 - # 64 DETTA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.804 --------- 12:40:25.775  33,716

2 3:14.535 + 03.731 12:43:40.310  33,070

3 3:14.161 + 03.357 12:46:54.471  33,133

4 3:13.384 + 02.580 12:50:07.855  33,266

5 3:14.874 + 04.070 12:53:22.729  33,012

6 3:15.184 + 04.380 12:56:37.913  32,960

Fastest lap: 2:20.610 
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